
‡ Honor Tribe Activity

DATE DAY ITEM LOCATION RESPONSIBILITY TIME

All Sept Various School Open Houses - (Volunteer for your school) Local Schools YMCA/All N/A
Sept. 9 Tues Federation Meeting Livonia YMCA Officers 8:30pm
Sept. 13 Sat. Fall Skajuna/Family Picnic Livonia YMCA YMCA-Rick Dunn Noon-4:00PM
Sept. 20 Sat New Member Orientation Livonia YMCA Medicine Man 5:00PM-6:00PM
Sept. 26 Fri Registration Deadline for Fall Campout Livonia YMCA ALL
Sept. 27 Sat ‡ Bike Rally Maybury State Park - Northville, MI Buffalo Nation 10:30am-3:30pm

Oct. 3-5 Fri-Sun ‡ Fall Campout Camp Manitou-Lin - Middleville, MI (South of Grand Rapids) Lance Nation 6:00pm check-in
Oct. 14 Tues Federation Meeting Livonia YMCA Officers 8:30pm
Oct. 18 Sat ‡ Fall Fun Night Livonia YMCA Canoe Nation 7:00pm-10:00pm

Nov. 1 Sat Bottle/Can Drive Local Neighborhoods ALL
Nov. 11 Tues Federation Meeting Livonia YMCA Officers 8:30pm
Nov. 15 Sat Fundraising Monies Due Turn in monies to Tim Bumpus ALL
Nov. 22 Sat ‡ Thanksgiving Parade Plymouth Road at Merriman YMCA 8:00am

Dec. 9 Tues Federation Meeting Livonia YMCA Officers 8:30pm
Dec. 13 Sat ‡ Winter Fun Night Livonia YMCA Buffalo Nation 7:00pm-10:00pm

Jan. 13 Tues Federation Meeting Livonia YMCA Officers 8:30pm
Jan. 9 Fri Registration Deadline for Winter Campout Livonia YMCA ALL

Jan. 16-18 Fri-Sun ‡ Winter Campout Camp Pendalouan - Montague, MI (North of Muskegon) Buffalo Nation 6:00pm check-in

Feb. 7 Sat ‡ Skating - Family Event Riverside Arena Sachem 6:00pm-8:00 pm
Feb. 10 Tues Federation Meeting Livonia YMCA Officers 8:30pm
Feb. 21 Sat ‡ Bowling Cloverlanes Canoe Nation 9:00am

Mar. 9 Tues Federation Meeting Livonia YMCA Officers 8:30pm
Mar. 20 Sat ‡ Spring Fun Night Livonia YMCA Lance Nation 7:00pm-10:00pm
Mar. 27 Sat ‡ Pine Car Derby Livonia Mall ( 7 Mile Rd. and Middlebelt) Lance Nation 8:00am-2:00pm

Apr. 20 Tues Federation Meeting Livonia YMCA Officers 8:30pm

May. 11 Tues Father & Son Federation Meeting TBD Asst. Federation Chief 6:00pm
May TBD Thur ‡ Father & Son Banquet TBD Buffalo Nation 6:00pm
May 14 Fri Registration Deadline for Spring Campout Livonia YMCA ALL

May 21-23 Fri-Sun ‡ Spring Campout Ohiyesa - Highland, MI (North of Milford) Canoe Nation 6:00pm check-in
July 27 Tues Federation Officer's Summer Picnic Hines Park Asst. Federation Chief 5:30pm
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